
LAND AS YOUR LEGACY FINANCIAL ADVISORS 

Eric Brown, Norwalk 
Eric@Lcadvisorsllc.com 
(419) 681-2067 

Gary Chidsey, Medina 
gchidsey@lazoragency.com 
(330) 722-4444 X 709 

Zach Ross/Mike Green, Toledo 
zachr@gluckleagency.com 
mgreen@moneyconcepts.com 
(419) 887-1363 

Caleb Douce, Marion 
caleb@douceagencyllc.com 
(740) 386-2991 

John DuBois, Steubenville 
john@illuminationfinancial.com 
(740) 275-6445 
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